MABANK ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION PAYROLL DEDUCTION AUTHORIZATION

The Mabank ISD Education Foundation is an organization that awards grants for innovative teaching ideas to Mabank ISD teachers. The organization is supplemental to Mabank ISD.

I ______ request \$_____ be deducted each month from my Mabank ISD payroll check to be forwarded to the Mabank ISD Education Foundation.

I understand that this payroll deduction will remain in effect until I submit a change in writing To the Mabank ISD Payroll Department.

Employee Signature Date

Employees who contribute a minimum of \$5.00 each month will be eligible to wear jeans every odd Monday. Any employee who contributes at least \$10.00 each month will become a member of the Cornerstone Club. As a Cornerstone member you will receive a decorative door marker and will be entered in to various drawings for prizes through-out the school year.